
Ergebnisse 3.Abendsportfest TV Abenheim 
am 20.06.2015 

 
 

Kugelstoßen 
 
W 12 
1. Emilia Leininger, Jg. 2004, TV Abenheim    5,06m 
 
W 13 
1. Lisa Bräumer, Jg. 2002, TV Abenheim    6,19m 
 
W14 
1. Lara Riha, Jg.2001,TV Abenheim     6,05m 
2. Lea-Marie Lischka, Jg.2001, TV Abenheim    4,60m 
 
W 35 
1. Jennifer Aumann-Martin, Jg1978, TV Abenheim   6,28m 
 
W 45 
1.Carmen Roberts, Jg.1968, TV Abenheim    6,40m 
 
W 60 
1. Dr. Barbara Wardeck-Mohr, Jg.1953, WSV Oberhof  6,39m 
 
W 70 
1. Ishild Müller, Jg. 1940,TGS Niederrodenbach   6,75m 
 
M 13 
1. Benedikt Leininger, Jg. 2002, TV Abenheim    7,31m 
 
M 14 
1. Nils Rausch, Jg. 2001, TV Abenheim     8,02m 
 
M 35 
1. Freddy Weyershäuser, Jg.1977, TV Alzey    11,44m 
2. Sven Martin, Jg.1977, TV Abenheim       7,90m 
 
M 40 
1  Ralf Drage, Jg. 1971, TV Alzey       7,84m 
 
M 45 
1. Martin Kinkel, Jg.1964, LG Mörfelden-Walldorf     9,67m 
 
M 60 
1 Gerrit Hahn, Jg. 1955, LG Rheinfront       8,18m 
 
 
 
 
 



M 65 
1. Herbert Orth, Jg.1947, TSG Flonheim    9,79m 
2. Jakob Müller, Jg.1947, TV Abenheim     9,20m 
3. Peter Schneider, Jg.1947, TSG Sprendlingen   7,48m 
 
M 70 
1. Torsten Lange, Jg. 1945, LG Kreis-Ahrweiler   11,82m 
2. Günther Jakob, Jg. 1944, TV Viernheim    11,28m 
3. Egon Umsunst, Jg. 1942, TV Udenheim    10,30m 
4. Gerhard Flick, Jg.1944, TuS Gabsheim      8,43m 
 
M 75 
1. Günter Dexheimer, Jg. 1940, TV Udenheim    9,58m 
2. Erich Kreit, Jg.1936, TuS Gabsheim     8,17m 
3. Karl-Josef Steffes, Jg.1936, TG Worms    7,05m 
 
M 85 
1. Friedel Lauth, Jg.1930, TuS Gau-Odernheim   8,97m 
2. Arnold Krähnke, Jg 1926, TSV Stadecken-Elsheim   7,04m 
 
 
 
 

Ergebnisse Schleuderball 
 
W 60 
1. Dr. Barbara Wardeck-Mohr, Jg.1953, WSV Oberhof  23,29m 
 
W 70 
1. Ishild Müller, Jg. 1940,TGS Niederrodenbach   21,22m 
 
Männer 
1. Daniel Linde, Jg.1990, LG Rheinfront     52,04m 
 
M 35 
1. Freddy Weyershäuser, Jg.1977, TV Alzey    46,58m 
 
M 40 
1  Mirko Weigand, Jg. 1975, TV Abenheim    31,11m 
 
M 45 
1.Gerd Cleres, Jg.1969,TV Abenheim     50,49m 
 
M 60 
1 Gerrit Hahn, Jg. 1955, LG Rheinfront     35,52m 
2 Rudi Eyrisch, Jg. 1954, TV Abenheim     29,87m 
 
 
 
 
 



M 65 
1. Herbert Orth, Jg.1947, TSG Flonheim    45,11m 
2. Jakob Müller, Jg.1947, TV Abenheim     39,63m 
3. Peter Schneider, Jg.1947, TSG Sprendlingen   34,00m 
 
M 70 
1.  Egon Umsunst, Jg. 1942, TV Udenheim    41,94m 
2. Günther Jakob, Jg. 1944, TV Viernheim    38,50m 
3. Torsten Lange, Jg. 1945, LG Kreis-Ahrweiler   38,00m 
4. Gerhard Flick, Jg.1944, TuS Gabsheim    30,10m 
 
M 75 
1. Karl-Josef Steffes, Jg.1936, TG Worms    29,97m 
2. Günter Dexheimer, Jg. 1940, TV Udenheim    29,30m 
3. Erich Kreit, Jg.1936, TuS Gabsheim     24,37m 
 
M 85 
1. Friedel Lauth, Jg.1930, TuS Gau-Odernheim   33,79m 
2. Arnold Krähnke, Jg 1926, TSV Stadecken-Elsheim   21,82m 


